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-Check
In Last Name First Name Company E-mail Address
□ Anderson William Xcel Energy william.anderson@xcelenergy.com

□ Ausmus Glen Baca County Comm bacacomm@bacacounty.net

□ Ayers-Brasher Jennifer EON C & R jennifer.ayers-brasher@eon.com

□ Barber Margaret Pierce piercetown@msn.com

□ Benson Ian Xcel Energy ian.r.benson@xcelenergy.com

□ Berger Damian Peak Power Engineering dberger@peakpwr.com

□ Blackmon John Westwind Energy john@westwindenergy.com

□ Blair Cory Xcel Energy cory.e.blair@xcelenergy.com

□ Blank Eric Iberdrola USA eblank@iberdrolausa.com

□ Blexnker Robert Airtricity robert.blenker@airtricity.com

□ Braunagel Duane Invenergy LLC duane.braunagel@comcast.net

□ Bray Bill Tri-State wbray@tristategt.org

□ Brown Stephen COPUC Stephen.Brown@dora.state.co.us

□ Buis Greg EON C & R greg.buis@eon.com

□ Burnidge William The Nature Conservancy wburnidge@tnc.org

□ Caldwell Scott RES America developments scott.caldwell@res-americas.com

□ Carr Thomas Western Interstate Energy Board tcarr@westgov.org

□ Carter Doug Invenergy LLC dcarter@invenergyllc.com

□ Collins John Platte River Power Authority collinsj@prpa.org

□ Covert John Colorado Working Landscapes covert@workinglandscapes.com

□ Cox Craig Interwest cox@interwest.org
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□ Crane Troy Baca County Comm bacacomm@bacacounty.net

□ Crocker Vance Black Hills Power vcrocker@blackhillspower.com

□ Czingula John Solargenix Energy jczingula@aol.com

□ Darin Tom Western Resource Advocates tom@westernresources.org

□ Davis Conrad EON C & R conrad.davis@airtricity.com

□ Dawson Peter Baca County Comm

□ Deora TJ Horizon Wind Energy tanuj.deora@horizonwind.com

□ Detsky Mark Trade Wind Energy mdetsky@blglaw,com

□ Detweiter Hans AWEA hdetweiter@awea.org

□ Dominguez Inez G. COPUC inez.dominguez@dora.state.co.us

□ Drain Loyd Wyoming Infrastructure Authority loydd@wyia.org

□ Easton Robert WAPA aeaston@wapa.gov

□ Epard Cameron Air Stream Energy cameronepard@airstreamenergy.com

□ Ganzar Jack Pro-Se ganzarjp@comcast.net

□ Gary Stan RES America developments stan.gary@res-americas.com

□ Glustrom Leslie Clean Energy Action lglustrom@gmail.com

□ Goad Jerry CO OAG jerry.goad@state.co.us

□ Graham Mark Tri-State mgraham@tristategt.org

□ Gray June Fremantle-energy jgray@fremantle-energy.com

□ Green Thomas Xcel Energy thomas.green@xcelenergy.com

□ Greene Lynn Eurus Energy lchapmang@aol.com

□ Gronner Jesse PPM Energy jesse.gronner@ppmenergy.com

□ Gustad David Tri-State dgustad@tristategt.org
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□ Gutierrez Shane Xcel Energy shane.gutierrez@xcelenergy.com

□ Hay Keith Environment Colorado Keithmhay@gmail.com

□ Heck Matt Iberdrola USA mheck@iberdrolausa.com

□ Hefley Fred Baca Green Energy fredh2o@hotmail.com

□ Hefley Kay Lynn Baca Green Energy hhkay_lynn@hotmail.com

□ Hein Jeff CPUC jeff.hein@dora.state.co.us

□ Henderson Taylor Renewable Energy Systems taylor.henderson@res-americas.com

□ Hopfenbeck Ann E. Xcel Energy ann.e.hopfenbeck@xcelenergy.com

□ Hurlbut David NREL david_hurlbut@nrel.gov

□ Jacobs Mike UPC Wind mjacobs@upcwind.com

□ Janicek Kristin Noble Environmental Power, LLC janicekk@noblepower.com

□ John Eric SkyFuel eric.john@skyfuel.com

□ Johnson Joel Berrendo Wind joel.johnson@berrendowind.com

□ Karas Ken High Plains Wind Energy LLC kck@highplainswind.biz

□ Kittel Robin Xcel Energy Robin.Kittel@xcelenergy.com

□ Klazynski Phil LS Power pklazynski@lspower.com

□ Kling Carey Renewable Energy Systems carey.kling@res-americas.com

□ Klug Gary A. COPUC Gary.Klug@dora.state.co.us

□ LaGrotta Frank Solar Thermal dynamics BuildingDynamics@comcast.net

□ Laplaca Nancy Clean Energy Action nancylaplaca@yahoo.com
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□ Leatherman Aimee Invenergy LLC aleatherman@invenergyllc.com

□ Lehr Ron AWEA rllehr@msn.com

□ Leoni Andrew Tri-State aleoni@tristategt.org

□ Lupo John Xcel Energy john.d.lupo@xcelenergy.com

□ Lynch Kevin PPM Energy kevin.lynch@ppmenergy.com

□ Lyons Dan Aquila Networks dan.lyons@aquila.com

□ Macey Dave Aquila Networks dave.macey@aquila.com

□ Maddox Edward AES Wind edward.maddox@AES.com

□ Martino Omar RES Americas Developments omar.martino@res-americas.com

□ McCloskey Sean Penn Real Estate Group sean@PennRealEstateGroup.com

□ Mendelsohn Mike Western Resource Advocates mmendelsohn@westernresources.org

□ Moyer Aptekar Harriet Ausca, Inc. harriet.moyer@ausca.com

□ Muller Nicholas Colorado Independent Energy As ngmuller@aol.com

□ Nguyen Thien Xcel Energy thien.x.nguyen@xcelenergy.com

□ Owens Hans British Petroleum hans.owens@bp.com

□ Pascoe Bill Trans-Elect pascoeenergy@aol.com

□ Pfaff Trevor Peak Power Engineering tpfaff@peakpwr.com

□ Pomeroy Robert Holland & Hart rpomeroy@hollandhart.com

□ Rau Kristin Baca County bacacomm@bacacounty.net

□ Rundell Chris Prairie Wind Energy pwe@cminet.net
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□ Schechter P.B. OCC pb.schechter@dora.state.co.us

□ Shafer Frank OCC frank.shafer@dora.state.co.us

□ Simons Eric Iberdrola USA esimons@iberdrolausa.com

□ Small Brian CPV bsmall@cpv.com

□ Sovia David Penn Real Estate Group david@pennrealestategroup.com

□ Stellern Gerry Xcel Energy Gerry.Stellern@xcelenergy.com

□ Stilwell Derek Vestas Americas desti@vestas.com

□ Tate Brad Penn Real Estate Group brad@pennrealestategroup.com

□ Taylor Joe Xcel Energy Joseph.c.taylor@xcelenergy.com

□ Thielen Daniel Tri-State dthielen@tristategt.org

□ Thompson Rick Public Service Company rick.thompson@xcelenergy.com

□ Vaninetti Jerry Trans-Elect jvaninetti@trans-elect.com

□ Weis Tom Enxco tweis@enxco.com

□ Wendling Warren L. WC LLC W.L.Wendling@worldnet.att.net

□ Wernsdorfer Andrew Berrendo Wind Andy.Wernsdorfer@berrendowind.com

□ Wieland Steve Vestas swieland@vestas.com

□ Wolfson Morey Governor's Energy Office morey.wolfson@state.co.us

□ Wright Bill Xcel Energy william.w.wright@xcelenergy.com
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